32
16
18
20
22
24
26
30
34
35
38
40
40
44
46
49
50
52
56
60
62
64
72
74
77
79
82
84
85

Envelope

Paul Brown
Jim Brown
Milt Plum

Len Dawson
Ross Fichtner
Tom Watkins
Bobby Franklin
Ray Renfro
Bernie Parrish
Walt Michaels
Galen Fiss
Sam Baker
Preston Powell
Prentice Gautt
Jim Shofner
Don Fleming
Bobby Mitchell
Vince Costello
Dave Llyod
John Morrow
John Wooten
Duane Putnam
Jim Ray Smith
Floyd Peters

Mike McCormack

Dick Schafrath
Bob Gain

Jim Houston (Qty. 2)

Paul Wiggin

Charley Ferguson

Coach
FB
QB
QB
DB
HB
RS
FL
LCB
RLB
LLB

FB
RB
RCB
LS
HB
LLB
MLB

RG
LG
LG
RDT
RT
LT
LDT
LDE
RDE
WR

Syracuse

Penn St.

Purdue

Purdue

lowa St.
Mississippi

North Texas
Florida
Washington & Lee
Kansas

Oregon St.
Grambling St.
University of Oklahoma
TCU

Florida

lllinois

Ohio

Texas Tech, Georgia
Michigan
Colorado

Pacific

Baylor

San Francisco St.
Kansas

Ohio St.

Kentucky

Ohio St.

Stanford
Tennessee St.



